
10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m -MEN Start: 19:00

Record: 6.82

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 50 Vesselin Jivkov 2001 BUL 6,91 6,83

2 100 Gkaragkanis  Sotirios  1999 GRE 6,91 6,90

3 211 Mustafa Onur Sadikoğlu 1999 TUR 6,86 6,91

4 147 Stoica Mirel Cristian 2001 ROU 6,91 6,93

5 40 Ivayilo Velev 1999 BUL 7,01 7,06

101 Granitsiotis Ioannis 2002 GRE 6,85 DQ 162,8 YC 125/5

7 172 Boško Kijanović 2000 SRB 7,05

8 70 Mate Mišković 2000 CRO 7,10

9 123 Kristian Subotic 1999 MNE 7,12

10 181 Nemanja Jorgić 2000 SRB 7,12

11 108 Leart Osmanaj 2000 KOS 7,13

12 21 Haris Bikic 2000 BIH 7,23

13 156 Filip Jakob Demšar 2000 SLO 7,23

14 122 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 7,27

15 26 Nikola  Brdar 2002 BIH 7,27

104 Gal Arad 1999 ISR DQ 162.8

202 Aşkın Sadi Aşkin 2000 TUR DQ 162.8

Event: 60 m -MEN Start: 17:55
Record: 6.82 1Q+3q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

1 Heat

1 100 Gkaragkanis  Sotirios  1999 GRE 6,91 Q

2 40 Ivayilo Velev 1999 BUL 7,01 q

3 70 Mate Mišković 2000 CRO 7,10

4 21 Haris Bikic 2000 BIH 7,23

104 Gal Arad 1999 ISR DQ 162.8

2 heat
1 101 Granitsiotis Ioannis 2002 GRE 6,85 Q

2 211 Mustafa Onur Sadikoğlu 1999 TUR 6,86 q

3 172 Boško Kijanović 2000 SRB 7,05

4 123 Kristian Subotic 1999 MNE 7,12

5 122 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 7,27

6 26 Nikola  Brdar 2002 BIH 7,27

3 heat
1 147 Stoica Mirel Cristian 2001 ROU 6,91 Q

1 50 Vesselin Jivkov 2001 BUL 6,91 Q

3 181 Nemanja Jorgić 2000 SRB 7,12

4 108 Leart Osmanaj 2000 KOS 7,13

5 156 Filip Jakob Demšar 2000 SLO 7,23

202 Aşkın Sadi Aşkin 2000 TUR DQ 162.8
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